
Houston Parks and Recreation Department

Summer Enrichment
Program

Keep your child active during the summer by registering
him or her for HPARD’s 2014 Summer Enrichment Program.

They’ll keep active every day by participating in activities like
Arts and Crafts, Games, Entertainment, Special Events,

Sports and Water Fun!

Summer Theme: “BE HAPPY”

Ages: 			  6 - 13

Registration: 	 Online registration begins April 1, 2014:
			   https://activenet011.active.com/houstonparks
			   Visit our website: www.houstonparks.org
	 	 	 Open until filled: 1 to 25 ratio

Enrichment 		 Monday through Friday Only
Camp Dates: 	 June 2 – August 8, 2014		

Time: 			  8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Fee: 			   $30 per week per child
			   (Some participants may qualify
			   for fee exemption. See website for 
			   listing of exemptions)

Information: 	 (832) 395-7296
	 	 	 (832) 395-7297
	 	 	 (832) 395-7294
	 	 	 (832) 395-7261
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Houston Parks & Recreation Department  -  (832)  395-7000 
HPARD Community Centers Phone Numbers

SOUTHWEST
Alief (KM 529E)
11903 Bellaire, 77072 (YMCA Site)
(281) 564-8130/AliefPark@houstontx.gov
Almeda (KM 572Y)
14201 Almeda School Rd., 77047
(713) 434-1909/almeda@houstontx.gov
Burnett Bayland (KM 531B)
6200 Chimney Rock, 77081 (Campo del Sol)
(713) 668-4516/burnettbayland@houstontx.gov
Cherryhurst (KM 492R)
1700 Missouri, 77006
(713) 284-1992/cherryhurst@houstontx.gov
Emancipation (KM 493Y)
3018 Dowling, 77004
(713) 284-1302/Emancipation@houstontx.gov
Godwin (KM 531U)  
5101 Rutherglen, 77096
(713) 726-7114/Godwin@houstontx.gov
Hackberry (KM 528M) *
7777 S. Dairy Ashford, 77072
(281) 776-9908/HackBerry@houstontx.gov

Lansdale (KM 530K)
8201 Roos, 77036
(713) 272-3668/lansdale@houstontx.gov

Linkwood (KM 532P)
3699 Norris, 77025
(713) 314-3107/prlinkwood@houstontx.gov

Marian (KM 530X)
11101 South Gessner, 77071
(713) 773-7015/Marian@houstontx.gov

Platou (KM 571B)
11655 Chimney Rock, 77053
(713) 726-7107/platou@houstontx.gov

River Oaks (KM 492T)
3600 Locke Lane, 77027
(713) 622-5998/riveroaks@houstontx.gov
Sharpstown (KM 530F)
6600 Harbor Town, 77036 (YMCA Site)
(713) 988-5328/sharpstown@houstontx.gov

Sunnyside (KM 533X)
3502 Bellfort, 77051
(713) 734-5061 sunnyside@houstontx.gov

Townwood (KM 572P)
3403 Simsbrook, 77045
(713) 434-3508/townwood@houstontx.gov

Windsor Village (KM 571P)
14441 Croquet, 77085
(713) 726-7113/windsorvillage@houstontx.gov

SOUTHEAST
Bessie Swindle (KM 573L)
11800 Scott, 77047
(713) 733-4581/swindle@houstontx.gov 
Beverly Hills (KM 576S)
10201 Kingspoint, 77075
(713) 948-9065/beverlyhills@houstontx.gov
Charlton (KM 535P)
8200 Park Place, 77017
(713) 645-3589/charlton@houstontx.gov
Crestmont (KM 574J)
5200 Selinsky, 77048
(713) 733-2236/Crestmont@houstontx.gov
DeZavala (KM 495S)
907 76th St., 77012
(713) 923-5163/DeZavala@houstontx.gov
Eastwood (KM 494T)
5020 Harrisburg, 77011
(713) 928-4801/Eastwood@houstontx.gov
Edgewood (KM 534X)
5803 Bellfort, 77033
(713) 734-8434/Edgewood@houstontx.gov

Garden Villas (KM 535W)
6720 S. Haywood, 77061
(713) 847-5168/GardenVillas@houstontx.gov

Hartman (KM 535C)
9311 E. Ave P, 77012
(713) 928-4803/hartman@houstontx.gov

Ingrando (KM 535F)
7302 Keller, 77012
(713) 643-4764/ingrando@houstontx.gov

MacGregor (KM 534E) *
5225 Calhoun, 77021
(713) 747-8650/MacGregor@houstontx.gov

Mason (KM 535A)
541 South 75th, 77023
(713) 928-7055/Mason@houstontx.gov
Meadowcreek (KM 535A)
5333 Berry Creek, 77017
(713) 946-9020/Meadowcreek@houstontx.gov

Sagemont (KM 576Y)
11507 Hughes, 77089
(281) 922-2343/sagemont@houstontx.gov

Settegast (KM 494N)
3000 Garrow, 77003
(713) 238-2200/settegast@houstontx.gov

NORTHWEST
Candlelight (KM 452E)
1520 Candlelight, 77018
(713) 682-3587/candlelight@houstontx.gov
Fonde (KM 493K)
110 Sabine, 77002 (YMCA Site)
(713) 226-4466 / Fonde@houstontx.gov
Freed (KM 451Y)
6818 Shady Villa, 77055
(713) 682-4467/Freed@houstontx.gov
Highland (KM 451D)
3316 DeSoto, 77091
(713) 956-9137/prhighland@houstontx.gov
Independence Heights (KM 453N)
603 East 35th, 77022
(713) 867-0373/independenceheights@houstontx.gov
J Robinson, Jr. (KM 533B) 
2020 Hermann Drive, 77004 (YMCA Site)
(713) 284-1997/JudsonRobinsonJr@houstontx.gov
Kendall (KM 488C)
609 North Eldridge, 77079
(832) 393-1897 PRKendall@houstontx.gov

Lincoln (KM 412Q)
979 Grenshaw, 77088
(281) 445-1617/prlincoln@houstontx.gov

Love (KM 452Z)
1000 West 12th, 77008
(713) 867-0497/Love@houstontx.gov

Milroy (KM 452Z) *
1205 Yale, 77008
(713) 867-039 /Milroy@houstontx.gov

Montie Beach (KM 453X)
915 Northwood, 77009
(713) 864-6820/MontieBeach@houstontx.gov

Proctor Plaza (KM 453X)
803 West Temple, 77009
(713) 862-6907/proctorplaza@houstontx.gov
R L & Cora Johnson (KM 450A)
9920 Porto Rico, 77041
(713) 895-6141/carverdale@houstontx.gov

Stude (KM 493E)
1031 Stude, 77007
(713) 867-0496/stude@houstontx.gov

Woodland (KM 493C)
212 Parkview, 77009
(713) 867-0401/woodland@houstontx.gov

NORTHEAST
Clark (KM 453B)
9718 Clark, 77076
(713) 742-1497/clark@houstontx.gov
Clinton (KM 495U)
200 Mississippi, 77029
(713) 673-0955/clinton@houstontx.gov
Finnigan (KM 494H) 
4900 Providence, 77020  (Harris Co Pct 1 Site)
(713) 678-7385/finnigan@houstontx.gov
Hobart Taylor (KM 455Q)
8100 Kenton, 77028
(713) 674-3959/hobarttaylor@houstontx.gov
J Robinson, Sr (KM 495L)
1422 Ledwicke, 77029
(713) 674-2401/JudsonRobinsonSr@houstontx.gov
Kingwood (KM 297X) *
4102 Rustic Woods Drive, 77345 
(281) 348-2570 / kingwood@houstontx.gov
Lakewood (KM 455G)
8811 Feland, 77028
(713) 636-8217/LakewoodPark@houstontx.gov

Melrose (KM 413T)
1001 Canino, 77076
(281) 447-0514/prmelrose@houstontx.gov

Moody (KM 453Y)
3725 Fulton, 77009
(713) 692-6925/prmoody@houstontx.gov

Selena Quintanilla Perez (KM 494H)
6402 Market, 77020
(713) 675-2151/DenverHarbor@houstontx.gov

Shady Lane (KM 414W)
10220 Shady Lane,77093
(713) 742-1503/shadylane@houstontx.gov

Swiney (KM 494J)
2812 Cline, 77020
(713) 238-2197/swiney@houstontx.gov

Tidwell (KM 454D)
9720 Spaulding, 77016
(713) 636-8221/tidwell@houstontx.gov

Tuffly (KM 454X)
3200 Russell, 77026
(713) 674-2355/tuffly@houstontx.gov

* Indicates site that does not offer Summer Enrichment Program.


